County Unemployment Rates
July 2012 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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Non-Seasonally Adjusted
Unemployment Rate

N Lower Than State Rate 8.3%
I Same As State Rate 8.3%
[ Higher Than State Rate 8.3%

Indiana Non-Seasonatly Adjusted Rate 8.3
Indiana Seasonally Adjusted Rate 8.2
Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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RANKING OF COUNTY DATA

AREA

FAYETTE
SULLIVAN
VERMILLION
VIGO
WAYNE
LAWRENCE
BLACKFORD
GRANT
MIAMI
DELAWARE
CLAY
STARKE
HENRY
LAPORTE
MADISON
SCOTT
JENNINGS
LAKE
NEWTON
OWEN
PUTNAM
CRAWFORD
ORANGE
SAINT JOSEPH
HOWARD
PARKE
GREENE
RANDOLPH
BENTON
ELKHART
FOUNTAIN
MARION
NOBLE
TIPTON
WABASH
CASS
DECATUR
DEKALB
JASPER
JEFFERSON
MONTGOMERY
RIPLEY
STEUBEN
MARSHALL
UNION
FULTON

For July 2012 (PRELIMINARY)
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PREPARED Aug 15, 2012
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AREA

PIKE
DEARBORN
HUNTINGTON
CLINTON
POSEY
PERRY
VANDERBURG
ALLEN
LAGRANGE
PORTER
RUSH
TIPPECANOE
WASHINGTON
ADAMS
MORGAN
WHITE

OHIO
CARROLL
GIBSON
MONROE
FRANKLIN
KOSCIUSKO
SPENCER
CLARK
JACKSON
JAY

KNOX
WHITLEY
FLOYD
SHELBY
SWITZERLAND
HANCOCK
HARRISON
JOHNSON
WELLS
BROWN
PULASKI
WARRICK
HENDRICKS
MARTIN
WARREN
BARTHOLOMEW
DAVIESS
BOONE
HAMILTON
DUBOIS
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AREA

GREENE (BLOOMINGTON MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HAMILTON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HANCOCK (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HARRISON (LOUISVILLE MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HENDRICKS (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HENRY

Juty 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

HOWARD (KOKOMO MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

HUNTINGTON

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY)

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JAY

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)

July 2011 (Benchmark)

KNOX

July 2012

June 2012 (Revised)
July 2011 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

14,848
14,979
15,029

143,067
143,319
144,427

36,740
36,756
37,256

20,014
20,266
20,054

76,131
76,231
76,844

22,048
22,198
22,018

35,601
35,632
36,079

19,758
20,086
19,666

21,640
21,584
21,755

15,493
15,631
15,743

11,137
11,242
11,419

15,840
15,981
16,419

13,809
13,892
14,042

73,251
73,461
74,008

19,821
19,863
20,118

Page 4

EMPLOYED

13,481
13,635
13,673

134,658
134,786
135,047

34,183
34,216
34,282

18,622
18,934
18,529

71,123
71,190
71,328

19,896
20,054
19,488

32,279
32,376
32,153

18,128
18,460
17,772

20,091
20,061
19,927

14,181
14,315
14,424

10,337
10,442
10,491

14,489
14,633
14,851

12,486
12,563
12,510

68,170
68,234
68,367

18,390
18,360
18,540

UNEMPLOYED

1,367
1,344
1,456

8,409
8,533
9,380

2,557
2,540
2,974

1,392
1,332
1,525

5,008
5,041
5,516

2,152
2,144
2,520

3,322
3,256
3,926

1,630
1,606
1,893

1,549
1,523
1,828

1,312
1,316
1,319

800
800
g78

1,351
1,348
1,568

1,323
1,329
1,632

5,081
5,227
5,641

1,431
1,503
1,578

10.9



2012 Huntington County Unemployment Statistics

Source - Indiana Department of Workforce Development & the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

Total Labor Force

Month 2011 2012 Employed Unemployed %
January 20,006 19,648 17,851 1,797 9.1
February 19,710 19,768 18,034 1,734 8.8
March 19,804 19,881 18,195 1,686 8.5
April 19,963 20,039 18,546 1,493 7.5
May 20,040 20,089 18,574 1,515 7.5
June 20,004 19,830 18,223 1,607 8.1
July 19,665 19,758 18,128 1,630 8.2
August

September

October

November

December



